CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

12 Caballeros
J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real
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Martin Ramirez, Francisco Jesus 7.3 7 31 38 38
Zarza Mena, Salvador 11.2 12 25 37 37
Lopez Carrasco, David 8.8 9 27 36 36
Velasco Russo, Yago 9.1 9 26 35 35
Lliso Aranguren, Jorge 6.7 6 28 34 34
Larrea Lopez-Tapia, Rafael 8.7 9 25 34 34
Leal Oriol, Ifigo 3.1 2 31 33 33
Doyle, Thomas Finbar 9.0 9 24 33 33
Sanchez Falcon, Baldomero 10.0 10 23 33 33
Estefanell Pafiella, David 11.4 12 21 33 33
Bort Alonso, Vicente 2.9 2 30 32 32
Arribas Gridilla, Pedro 7.2 7 25 32 32
Marin Perez, Arturo 8.4 8 24 32 32
Tevar Valiente, Enrique 11.3 12 21 32 32
Rivera Ruiz, Carlos 12.1 13 22 32 32
Gomez Aguirre, Ignacio 4.0 3 28 31 31
Reboll Romero, Carlos 10.6 11 21 31 31
Irazoqui Carrero, Juan 5.3 5 25 30 30
Moncada Garcia, Gonzalo 9.4 10 20 30 30
Moreno Gorostizaga, Jorge 8.9 9 20 29 29
Castillo De Vivero, Yago 8.9 9 22 29 29
De La Mora Garcia, Fernando 11.4 12 18 29 29
Lopez Romero, David 6.7 6 23 28 28
Urdiales Junquera, Borja 9.7 10 20 28 28
Martialay Camifia, Diego 9.5 10 18 21 27
Marin Sanchez De Leri, Jaime 12.1 14 17 26 26
Serna Otafio, Alejandro 9.1 9 14 21 21
Sanchez Granadino, Javier 7.8 8 11 19 19
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- CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL
09 . 12 Caballeros

ACOSTO 1 J-%: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real
SABADO |

Bort Tevar, Alvaro

Lopez-lbor Vega-Penichet, Borja

Trapote Vethencourt, Pablo

Williams, lan

Hcp
104

2.2
0.1

0.0

Golf Rio Real

HJ
11

Nop

Nop

Nop

Nop

N

Nop  Nop
Nop  Nop
Nop  Nop

Nop  Nop
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CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

Handicap Individual Femenino_Buena
J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real

Galaz De Miguel, Cayetana
Fernandez De Valderrama De La Escalera, Ana
Perez Saavedra, Maria Dolores
Gorostiza Lacabex, Ana

De Juan Gomila, Amelia
Cornejo Aguirre, Beatriz

Molina Rando, Lourdes
Perez-Estrada Cornejo, Carolina
Blanco Martin, Begofia

Arteta Delgado, Maria Jesus
Carrasco Osuna, Marta

Requena Aranda, Antonia
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CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

Scratch Individual
J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real
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Martin Ramirez, Francisco Jesus 7.3 7 31 38 31
Leal Oriol, Ifigo 3.1 2 31 33 31
Bort Alonso, Vicente 2.9 2 30 32 30
Lliso Aranguren, Jorge 6.7 6 28 34 28
Gomez Aguirre, Ignacio 4.0 3 28 31 28
Lopez Carrasco, David 8.8 9 27 36 27
Velasco Russo, Yago 9.1 9 26 35 26
Zarza Mena, Salvador 11.2 12 25 37 25
Larrea Lopez-Tapia, Rafael 8.7 9 25 34 25
Arribas Gridilla, Pedro 7.2 7 25 32 25
Irazoqui Carrero, Juan 53 5 25 30 25
Monjardin Del Yerro, Pablo 12.7 13 24 35 24
Doyle, Thomas Finbar 9.0 9 24 33 24
Marin Perez, Arturo 8.4 8 24 32 24
Bergareche Rubio, Jorge 15.1 16 23 38 23
Sanchez Falcon, Baldomero 10.0 10 23 33 23
Lopez Romero, David 6.7 6 23 28 23
Redruello Almandoz, Santiago 15.5 17 2 36 22
Rivera Ruiz, Carlos 12.1 13 22 32 22
Castillo De Vivero, Yago 8.9 9 22 29 22
Reina Millan, Manuel 18.1 20 21 39 21
Mas Igarza, Julio 13.8 15 21 35 2
Tevar Valiente, Enrique 11.3 12 21 32 21
Estefanell Pafiella, David 11.4 12 21 33 21
Reboll Romero, Carlos 10.6 11 21 31 21
Santin Ruiz, David 21.1 23 20 42 20
Posada De La Mata, Jesus 15.7 17 20 36 20
Moncada Garcia, Gonzalo 9.4 10 20 30 20
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CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

Scratch Individual

J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real

Urdiales Junquera, Borja
Moreno Gorostizaga, Jorge
Molina Rando, Lourdes
Ramirez Caro, Fco. Javier
Gomez-Reino Gutierrez, Javier
Latorre Garcia, Juan

Valor Suarez, Alberto

Laguna Garcia, Antonio

Fernandez-Victorio Rguez.de Segovia, Jaime

Fernandez De Valderrama De La Escalera, Ana

Morientes De La Camara, Jesus
Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos

De La Mora Garcia, Fernando
Martialay Camifia, Diego
Gonzalez Siebert, Carlos
Aleixandre Garcia, Santiago
De Bergia Sada, Francisco
Svoboda, Jiri

Saldafia Guinea, Ifiigo

Perez Saavedra, Maria Dolores
Marin Sanchez De Leri, Jaime
Colomes Sanchez, Pedro
Blanco Juarez, Pablo
Cervantes Lahesa, Antonio
Galaz De Miguel, Cayetana
Rivera Ruiz, Francisco Jose
Bauer, Stefan

Mufioz De La Espada Martin, Manuel
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CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

Scratch Individual

J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real

Orive Calderon, Andres
Moncada Iribarren, Ignacio
Gorostiza Lacabex, Ana
Perez-Estrada Cornejo, Carolina
Cifrian Castellon, Eduardo
Serna Otafio, Alejandro

Lavado Gallego, Xabier

Marin Toledo, Antonio Jesus

Liniers Gorostizaga, Jaime

Baras Del Toral Martinez, Jesus Maria

Herrero Valverde, Jesus

De Juan Gomila, Amelia
Fernandez Fernandez, Indalecio
Larrea Lopez- Tapia, Jose

Dionis Trenor, Antonio
Dominguez Fernandez, Rafael
Sanchez Granadino, Javier
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Gonzalo
Garcia-Valdecasas Garcia, Mauricio
Ramirez Sanchez, Joaquin
Cornejo Aguirre, Beatriz

De La Mora Hernando, Fernando
Ipifa Garcia, Jesus Maria

Giron Arquero, Jose Miguel
Consuegra Olivares, Antonio
Aizpuru Uriarte, Nicolas

Moreno Gorostizaga, Ignacio

Blanco Martin, Begofia

14.7

15.3

14.1

12.9

17.1

9.1

21.7

18.8

18.3

21.8

20.2

18.0

22.8

17.3

l16.1

15.1

7.8

24.2

21.3

19.7

25.7

18.9

32.3

33.8

27.6

28.0

23.9

21.8

16

16

15

14

18

24

20

20

24

22

20

25

19

17

16

27

23

21

27

20

27

27

27

27

26

24

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

11

11

11

11

11

10

10

10

29

29

30

29

31

21

34

31

26

31

29

30

22

23

26

24

19

33

24

27

30

22

30

30

29

27

26

27

11/Aug/2025 08:46:03

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

12

12

12

1

1

1

1

1

10

10

10

8

8



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL
Scratch Individual
J-1: |rt1dividua| - Rio Real - Rio Real

Calderon Lanzagorta, Diego 26.2 27 7 217
Arteta Delgado, Maria Jesus 35.1 27 7 24 7
Garayalde Urquia, Federico 15.5 17 7 5 7
Cardefia Gomez, Manuel Miguel 27.9 27 6 23 B
Miguelez Montero, Jose Luis 18.2 20 6 20 6
Garabito Lopez, Jose Carlos 25.8 27 5 6 5
Mateache Albisu, Ifigo 26.3 27 5 26 5
Riesco Rodriguez, Ignacio 27.5 27 5 23 5
Urizar Echanojauregui, Eduardo 25.4 27 5 25 5
Fernandez Megias, Lorenzo 36.0 27 4 21 4
Sirodey Lifiares, Jorge 27.2 27 3 21 3
Carrasco Osuna, Marta 26.0 27 3 22 3
Requena Aranda, Antonia 26.5 27 2 18 2
Marin Orzaez, Jose Miguel 27.6 27 2 15 2
Trapote Vethencourt, Pablo 0.1 -1 Nop Nop  Nop
Bort Tevar, Alvaro 10.4 11 Nop  Nop  Nop
Porta Lopez, Javier 24.7 27 Nop Nop  Nop
Vizcaino Fernandez De Casadevante, Jose Ramon 33.0 27 Nop  Nop  Nop
Lopez-lbor Vega-Penichet, Borja 2.2 1 Nop Nop  Nop

Williams, lan 0.0 -1 Nop Nop  Nop
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CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

2° Caballeros_Copia
J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real

Santin Ruiz, David

Valor Suarez, Alberto

Reina Millan, Manuel

Colomes Sanchez, Pedro
Latorre Garcia, Juan
Bergareche Rubio, Jorge
Laguna Garcia, Antonio
Redruello Almandoz, Santiago
Posada De La Mata, Jesus
Aleixandre Garcia, Santiago
Monjardin Del Yerro, Pablo

Mas Igarza, Julio
Fernandez-Victorio Rguez.de Segovia, Jaime
Ramirez Caro, Fco. Javier
Lavado Gallego, Xabier
Gomez-Reino Gutierrez, Javier
De Bergia Sada, Francisco
Gonzalez Siebert, Carlos
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Gonzalo
Svoboda, Jiri

Saldafia Guinea, Ifigo

Bauer, Stefan

Rivera Ruiz, Francisco Jose
Cifrian Castellon, Eduardo
Marin Toledo, Antonio Jesus
Baras Del Toral Martinez, Jesus Maria
Morientes De La Camara, Jesus

Blanco Juarez, Pablo
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17.9

15.5

21.7

14.2

16.8

20.3

24.2

154

14.9

19.8

21.5

17.1

18.8

21.8

14.7

16.0

23

24

20

24

26

16

20

17

17

21

13

15

19

17

24

15

18

22

27

16

16

21

23

18

20

24

16

17

20

18

21

16

18

23

18

22

20

17

24

21

18

19

13

19

17

17

10

17

17

15

15

14

13

12

18

16

42

40

39

39

39

38

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30

11/Aug/2025 08:45:07

42

40

39

39

39

38

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

34

34

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

30

30



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

CIRCUITO PREMIUM MAHOU SAN MIGUEL

2° Caballeros_Copia
J-1: Individual - Rio Real - Rio Real

Mufioz De La Espada Martin, Manuel
Alvarez Fernandez, Carlos

Orive Calderon, Andres

Moncada Iribarren, Ignacio
Herrero Valverde, Jesus

Cervantes Lahesa, Antonio
Ramirez Sanchez, Joaquin

Dionis Trenor, Antonio

Liniers Gorostizaga, Jaime

Moreno Gorostizaga, Ignacio
Dominguez Fernandez, Rafael
Garcia-Valdecasas Garcia, Mauricio
Larrea Lopez- Tapia, Jose

De La Mora Hernando, Fernando
Fernandez Fernandez, Indalecio
Miguelez Montero, Jose Luis

Garayalde Urquia, Federico
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